FIRST NAME

MATT

JOHN

ADAM

STEVE

DENNY

LEROY

HEATHER

WESLEY

Results for

003) 1,850 Ib Interstate Small Block MiniRods .xIlsm

LAST NAME

WEISHAAR

SUTTON

BROWN

NAFE

WALTZ

DURF

SUTTON

WILLIAMSON

CITY

BIGLERVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

BIGLERVILLE

GLEN ROCK

JERSEY SHORE

NEWVILLE

FAYETTEVILLE

MILLERSTOWN

MAKE

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

SPEED

1

N

.2

20.1

20

19.7

18.5

15.2

18.1

18

I
£  VEHICLE NAME

DIRT DEMON
BEAR TRACKS
OLIVER EXPRESS

SAWDUSTER

WILDFIRE
POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

ADRENALINE

-
w
w
™

309.03
297.23
295.06
283.21
282.74
274.70
229.94

227.96

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

PAID
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